SANCAKTEPE AILE SAGLIGI MERKEZLERI BiRiM NUMARALARI ADRES VE ILETiSIM BILGILERI

BiRiM NUMARALARI

AILE HEKIMLIGi ADI

ADRES

TELEFON

34.29.001

34.29.002

34.29.003

34.29.004

34.29.077

34.29.113

34.29.005

34.29.006

34.29.007

34.29.008

34.29.009

34.29.105

34.29.106

34.29.010

34.29.011

34.29.012

34.29.013

34.29.014

34.29.015

34.29.016

34.29.017

34.29.108

34.29.118

CAMLIK ASM

SARIGAZI ASM

BIRUNi ASM

1 NOLU ASM

MECLIS MAHALLESI  MADENLER MAH. TERAZILER
CAD. NO:36 UMRANIYE

216 31458 34

MECLIS MAHALLESI MECLIS MAH. CEMAL
GURSEL CADDESI OZBEN SOKAK N:15

216 6224798 O

ATATURK MAHALLESI ATATURK MAH. CEYLAN CAD.
ULAS SOKAK N:4

216 622 46 88 [

ATATURK MAHALLESI ATATURK MAH. UYSAL
CADDESI YUCE SOKAK N:2

2165113272




34.29.119

34.29.120

34.29.018

34.29.019

34.29.87

34.29.107

34.29.020

34.29.021

34.29.022

34.29.023

34.29.024

34.29.025

34.29.026

34.29.027

34.29.053

34.29.054

34.29.055

34.29.128

34.29.028

34.29.029

34.29.030

34.29.031

34.29.032

34.29.103

34.29.104

MIKTAD ARMAGAN ASM

DERVIS ALi CEYLAN ASM

HAMDI ORAL ASM

YENIDOGAN ASM

YUNUS EMRE MAHALLESI YUNUS EMRE MAH.
VEYSEL KARANI CADDESI MEDENI SOKAK N:12

216 312 25 84

YUNUS EMRE MAHALLESI YUNUS EMRE
MAH. VEYSEL KARANi CADDESI IKBAL SOKAK N:10

2164846191 0

SAFA MAHALLESI SAFA MAH. TAKVA
CADDESI N:11/1

2163123504 0O

MERVE MAHALLESI ~ MERVE MAH. MIMAR SINAN
BULVARI ERSEVEN SOKAK N:3

2165617921 0




34.29.033

34.29.034

34.29.035

34.29.036

34.29.086

34.29.037

34.29.038

34.29.039

34.29.040

34.29.114

34.29.041

34.29.042

34.29.043

34.29.076

34.29.096

34.29.097

34.29.045

34.29.046

34.29.101

34.29.047

34.29.048

34.29.049

34.29.050

34.29.083

34.29.088

SEYHSAMIL ASM

HEKIMBASI ASM

GULSEN SOLMAZ ASM

9 NOLU ASM

SAMANDIRA ASM

KEMAL TURKLER MAHALLESI KEMAL TURKLER
MAH. OSMANGAZI CADDESI YAZLIK SOKAK N:17

2166216178 O

SARIGAZI MAHALLESI SARIGAZi MAH. NAMIK KEMAL
CADDES| ERENLER SOKAK N:27

216 622 64 78 O

EMEK MAHALLESI EMEK MAH. MEHMET AKIF
ERSOY CADDESI N:2

2166210035 0O

EYUP SULTAN MAHALLESI EYUP SULTAN MAH.
KIZILAY CADDESi SSK SOKAK N:3

21656168 90 O

ABDURRAHMANGAZI MAHALLESI
ABDURRAHMANGAZI MAH. OSMANGAZI CAD. ECZA
SOKAK N:3

2163112080 O




34.29.112

34.29.051

34.29.052

34.29.085

34.29.056

34.29.057

34.29.058

34.29.059

34.29.060

34.29.061

34.29.078

34.29.091

34.29.092

34.29.134

34.29.062

34.29.063

34.29.064

34.29.065

34.29.066

34.29.067

34.29.068

34.29.069

8 NOLU ASM

OSMANGAZI TASPINAR ASM

ASIM SOLMAZ ASM

MEHMET TASPINAR ASM

KENAN GULER ASM

ABDURRAHMANGAZI MAHALLESI
ABDURRAHMANGAZI MAH. NECIP FAZIL CAD. NECIP
FAZIL PARKI ICERISI

2163117921

OSMANGAZI MAHALLESI OSMANGAZiI MAH.
HACIBAYRAM CADDESI KARAYAGIZ SOKAK N:57

2165610909 O

OSMANGAZI MAHALLESI OSMANGAZI MAH. MERTLER
CAD. MUZE SOKAK N:3

21656168 32 O

VEYSEL KARANI MAHALLESI VEYSEL KARANI MAH.
KARACABEY CADDES|I ABDURRAHMAN SOKAK N:6

216 496 57 00 O

AKPINAR MAHALLESI  AKPINAR MAH. HASAN
BASRI CADDESI YIGITLER SOKAK N:2

216 31198 10




34.29.070

34.29.071

34.29.072

34.29.073

34.29.074

34.29.075

34.29.084

34.29.111

34.29.079

34.29.080

34.29.102

34.29.129

34.29.081

34.29.082

34.29.090

34.29.089

34.29.093

34.29.094

34.29.095

34.29.115

34.29.098

34.29.099

34.29.100

KARANFIL ASM

11 NOLU ASM

12 NOLU ASM

15 NOLU ASM

17 NOLU ASM

FATIH MAHALLESI FATIH MAH. YAKACIK
CADDESI OKUL SOKAK N:8

216 561 11 35

YENIDOGAN MAHALLESI YENIDOGAN MAH. OMER
HAYYAM CADDESI N:31

216 429 67 34

iNONU MAHALLESI INONU MAHALLESI ASIK
VEYSEL CADDESI N:6 SANCAKTEPE

216 622 06 37

MEVLANA MAHALLESI MEVLANA MAH. KESER SOKAK
N:2

21642910 20

AKPINAR MAHALLESI AKPINAR MAH. MALKOCOGLU
CD. ESTERGON SOK NO:3

530 546 97 17




HILAL MAHALLESI HILAL MAHALLESI EMEK

34.29.109 20NOLU ASM CADDESI N:49 216 484 35 12
34.29.110

VEYSEL KARANI MAHALLESI VEYSEL KARANI
34.29.121 23NOLU ASM MAHALLESI| ULUGAZI CADDESI SEYYAH SOKAK N:2 216 498 76 84
34.29.122

FATIH MAHALLESI FATIH MAHALLESI
34.29.132 28 NOLU ASM YAKACIK CADDESI GUVERCIN SOKAK N:74/1-A ( 216 311 79 01

MUHTARLIK BINASI )

34.29.133




